
 

Telephone: (01) 8216563       St. Patrick’s Senior School 

office@stpatrickscorduff.ie                                                       Blackcourt Road Corduff 

www.stpatrickscorduff.ie                                                                         Blanchardstown 

Roll Number: 19636D                                                                                         D15w261 

 

Dear Parents/Guardians, 

 

 School Closures for 2022 / 2023 

 

The following is the school calendar for the Junior and Senior School Academic Year 

2022/2023 

 

Returning to school Monday 5th September 2022 

 

 

Halloween Break:               School closes on Friday 28th October 2022 

     School re-opens on Monday 7th November 2022 

 

 

Christmas Holidays:               School closes on Wednesday 21st December 2022 

      School re-opens Thursday 5th January 2023 

 

 

Mid-Term Break: Friday 3rd February - School holiday 

 Monday 6th February – Bank holiday  

      

School closes on Wednesday 15th February 2023 

     School re-opens Monday 20th February 2023 

      

     17th March 2023 - Bank Holiday    

     

Easter Holidays:                 School closes on Friday 31st March 2023 

     School re-opens Monday 17th April 2023 

 

     Monday 1st May 2023 – Bank Holiday 

Tuesday 2nd May 2023 – School Holiday  

 

     Friday 2nd June 2023 – School Holiday  

     Monday 5th June 2023 – Bank Holiday  

     Tuesday 6th June 2023 – School Holiday 

      

 

Summer Holidays:                School closes on Friday 30th June 2023 
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